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SPORTBEDRUF
DRACHTEN

Drachten Qualification Meet 2024

Drachten, 19- - 20-10-2024

Programmanr. 3 Heren, 100m vrije slag Senioren
19-10-2024 - 9:14 Startlijst Voorronde
Nederlands Record 46.38 Stan Pijnenburg 13-033 Kazan (RUS) 6-11-2021
Nederlands Junior Record 47.23 Kenzo Simons 07-009 Tilburg 21-12-2019

Serie 1 van 6

2 Roy Hofman

Daan Mulder
Robin Mintjes
Yorre van der Wal
Stan Rothschaid

o bk w

Serie 2van 6

1 Luca Karsten Schiler
Mattias Stolk

Mathijs Boersma
Daequan Ramos
Ramon Vos

Tycho Wienbelt
Victor de Haan
Kasper Lubbers

o~NOU A~ WN

Serie 3 van 6

Colin Beuker

Jordey Thole

Jaime Fais

Xander Boets

Finn Eghuizen

Juan Cruz Slappendel
Twan Wielage

Jelte de Boer

0 ~NO U~ WNE

Serie 4 van 6

Loek Huyghelier
Tiamo van der Veen
Steijn Louter

Perry Laarhoven
Luca Janssen
Storm Boxum

Filip Piszczynski
Thom de Hoog

O ~NOUThA WNE

Serie 5van 6

Alexandr Beran
Storm Tolsma
Floris Tanis
Emre Gurdenli
Koen Marsman
Floris Stork
Jorian Darwinkel
Petr HajSman

O~NOUhA WNE

DzZ&PC

KSN (SG)

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Bolsward-Workum (SG)
ZPC Hoogeveen

HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
ZPC Hoogeveen
ZPC Hoogeveen
ZPC Hoogeveen

De Vikings

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Orca

Zwemclub Polaris
ZPC Hoogeveen
TriVia

ZPC De Kanaalstreek
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Orca

KSN (SG)

De Vikings

Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub
Dedemsvaart-AC

Team NL - PSV

Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub
Team NL - PSV

Dz&PC

KSN (SG)

Blue Marlins

PA ZBUCH z.s.

DZ&PC

Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub
PSV

Team NL - ZPC AMERSFOORT
Dz&PC

HZ&PC Heerenveen

PA ZBUCH z.s.

In.tijd

1:01.67
1:05.18
1:03.75
1:04.19
1:05.30

1:03.40
1:01.94
59.72
58.92
59.03
1:00.65
1:02.58
1:03.75

58.29
57.78
57.59
56.68
57.48
57.71
57.93
58.45

55.58
54.30
51.99
48.64
50.45
53.17
54.73
56.08

55.01
54.22
51.55
47.23
49.67
52.98
54.61
55.66

200900439
201100267
201000957
201000017
201000353

201101451
201000525
201000313
200901709
201100051
201001397
201001921
201100025

200802023
200700385
200400291
200800133
200900431
200903053
200902671
200700345

200404903
200600033
200500793
200301321
200403237
200700421
200802125
200600019

51975000

200600277
200700005
200005891
200502763
200305075
200300565
54413000
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SPORTBEDRUF Drachten Qualification Meet 2024
DRACHTEN Drachten, 19- - 20-10-2024

Programmanr. 3, Heren, 100m vrije slag, Voorronde

Serie 6 van 6
1 Daniel Beran PA ZBUCH z.s. 54.77 60051000
2 Timvan Erven DzZ&PC 53.81 200700175
3 ColinBes DZ&PC 51.26 200500201
4  Sean Niewold Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub 47.21 200204699
5 Merlin Belmon Team NL - PSV 48.96 200403191
6 Wouter Zijlstra HZ&PC Heerenveen 52.52 200401545
7 Jetze de Vries De VikLngs 54.45 200602589
8 Matéj Flaks PA ZBUCH z.s. 55.66 49613000
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